LEAGUE STANDI NGS RUN DATE: 01/17/24 10:16
PLAZA BONL PAGE 1
LEAGUE #334: GENERAL HOSPI TAL LEAGUE
WEEK #16 - 1/23/24
TUESDAY - 6:45 P. M 80% OF 225 - 4
LEAGUE PRESI DENT: W LLI E BLACKWOOD PHONE: 726 9333
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTI ON NUMBER: O RESULTS- WEEK 15 OF 30
TEAM STANDI NGS WON  LOST PINS AVG HGS HSS
1. # 6- BLACKHAVKS 40 20 30439 676 815 2237
2. # 2-RED W NGS 34 26 28399 631 807 2075
3. # 1- CANADI ANS 34 26 27938 620 782 2074
4. # 3- RANGERS 31 29 24426 542 663 1789
5. # 8-BRU NS 29 31 30317 673 884 2504
6. # 7-0O LERS 27 33 26353 585 827 1953
7. # 4- PREDATORS 25 35 29975 666 837 2197
8. # 5- SHARKS 20 40 28922 642 800 2145

H GH SCR  GAME- - MEN
343 NICK TCBI N

305 JOHN BAI LEY

288 DON LANGDON
287 BARRY BLACKWOOD
276 G LBERT BUTT

H GH SCR  GAME- - WOVEN
274 AUDREY WOOD

265 RUBY HAYNES

254 LI NDA NOSEWORTHY
254 BERNADETTE GOLLOP
253 M CHELLE CCLE

253 W LLI E BLACKWOCD

***18"’***

343 N CK TOBIN
634 JOHN BAI LEY
216 MARG HUSSEY
582 WLLI E BLACKWOOD
827 QA LERS
1983 PREDATORS
+201 N CK TOBIN
+ 58 JUDY FORD

H GH SCR SERI ES- - MEN
759 G LBERT BUTT
685 JOHN BAI LEY
676 DON LANGDON
668 JI M CROFT
665 BARRY BLACKWOOD

H GH SCR  SERI ES- - WOMVEN
653 RUBY HAYNES

639 WLLI E BLACKWOOD
633 CAROLYN DWYER
594 M CHELLE COLE
591 LI NDA NOSEWORTHY

LAST WEEK' S HI GH SCORES

MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH

MEN HI GH SERIES SCRATCH
WOMEN H GH GAME SCRATCH
WOMEN HI GH SERI ES SCRATCH
TEAM H GH GAME SCRATCH
TEAM H GH SERI ES SCRATCH
MEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE
WOMEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE

H GH AVERAGE- - MEN

200. 8 BARRY BLACKWOOD

197.6 DON LANGDON

189.5 JI M CROFT

185.8 JOHN BAI LEY

180. 2 DAVE BURKE

H GH AVERA

- - WOMVEN

190. 6 W LLI E BLACKWOOD
186. 1 RUBY HAYNES

179. 8 CARCLYN DWYER

169. 7 LI NDA NOSEWORTHY
165. 9 MARG HUSSEY

***ZND'c**

DAVE BURKE

BARRY BLACKWOOD
W LLI E BLACKWOOD

MARG HUSSEY
SHARKS

RED W NGS
DAVE BURKE
ANNETTE BARRON

TM #1- CANADI ANS

AUDREY WOOD 153 49 274 545 509 6395
LORI LAMPHEAR 152 68 184 456 405 2530
CYRI L GOLLCP 149 52 258 566 427 5304
BERNADETTE GOLLOP 145 59 254 548 ... 5447
M CHELLE COLE 163 55 253 594 432 4683
MATTHEW COLE 151 60 249 636 ... 3579
HDCP=+228
TM #2- RED W NGS
W LLI E BLACKWOOD 194 28 253 639 582 8008
SUSAN COCPER 131 72 211 477 425 5241
GALE DRODGE 126 77 182 465 341 5391
JOHN BAI LEY 198 32 305 685 634 7805
HDCP=+209
TM #3- RANGERS
PHI L MCCARTHY 144 62 241 539 ... 5308
JUDY FORD 139 68 204 492 449 6276
KRI STA DOM NO 135 92 156 396 359 3510
JUDY SHORTALL 128 59 217 493 485 4554
JOCELYN DAY 137 72 180 441 433 3641
HDCP=+281
TM #4- PREDATORS
DALE DI NES 139 71 190 460 377 5739
WAYNE BEST 163 50 245 572 509 7320
CARCLYN DWYER 193 36 237 633 ... 4316
JI'M CROFT 192 28 259 668 526 8528
HDCP=+185

*SUBSTI TUTES*

39 163

AVG=614

42 190
39 134
42 128
42 185
AVG=637

36 147
45 139
32 109
30 151
27 134
AVG=546

42 136
45 162
24 179
45 189
AVG=666

TM #5- SHARKS
JOANNE BURKE
BERNI CE LANGDON
DON LANGDON
DAVE BURKE

TM #6- BLACKHAVKS
BARRY BLACKWOOD
LI NDA NOSEWORTHY
BERNADETTE COLE
RUBY HAYNES
PAUL STOWE

TM #7- O LERS
ANNETTE BARRON
ROSEMARY TOBI N
PAT MURRAY
MARG HUSSEY
NI CK TOBI N

TM #8- BRUI NS
G LBERT BUTT
JILL DRUKEN
TARA SESK
GEORGE LEAMAN
RANDY BUTLER

205
167
145
185
149

145
114
137
158
131

168
134
136
174
181

233
134
288
254

287
254
177
265
232

222
150
205
238
343

276
202
179
238
236

665
591
483
653
535

509
381
512
572
550

759
573
503
608
565

HDCP=+219

597
471
402

460

6629
6619
5114
5583
6494

HDCP=+161

502

564
550

5901
2720
5229
6473
5264

HDCP=+260

463
404
509
557

6464
5454
1290
6410
5726

HDCP=+197

AVG=625

33 200
39 169
36 142
30 186
42 154
AVG=697

39 151
24 113
36 145
39 165
36 146
AVG=574

36 179
36 151
9 143
36 178
33 173
AVG=651



117- KEVI N HAYES 71
418- ALBERT G DGE 179
470- JUDY SAMPSON ---
647- CORY JANES 204

711- DARRELL G LLIARD 137

100 0
47 237
100 140
16 0
83 160

0
571
337

0
381

L 0 0 395- BETH MCLEAN
571 2497 15 166 449-FLO QLI VER
337 1192 12 99* 607- KATHY O BRI EN
0 0 667- PETER BREEN
729 6 121 713- GERRY EDNEY

* - | NDI CATES DI FFERENT AVERAGE THAN THAT USED FOR HANDI CAPPI NG PURPCSES

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOM NG VEEKS
LANES
1/ 23/ 24
1/ 30/ 24

1-2
7-5
8-1

3-4 7-8
8-6 3- 4-2
4-5 6 3-7

92
106
130
192
205

0
137
148

183

0
359
410

500

962
794

954

[N el N No)

106
132



